
男子 第73回兵庫県郡市区対抗駅伝競走大会 平成31年2月3日　加古川河川敷

部門 総合タイム 順位 総合順位 No チーム名 1区 2区 3区 4区 5区 6区 7区

2:07:25 1 1 1 北区 大西  理久(1) 酒井  耀史(2) 熊井  渓人(2) 山本  翔馬 F 酒井  亮太(3) 広内    颯(3) 松山    治

30:40 22 48:34 15 57:48 11 1:22:14 4 1:39:51 2 1:48:53 1 2:07:25 1
30:40 8 17:54 5 9:14 2 24:26 3 17:37 1 9:02 1 18:32 5

2:07:35 2 2 5 加古郡 秋本  優紀 西川雄一朗(3) 中谷    隼(2) 大根田航太 森田  智哉(4) 吉田    翔(2) 福田  兼士(4)

29:36 11 47:05 1 56:34 2 1:20:51 1 1:39:25 1 1:49:29 2 2:07:35 2
29:36 4 17:29 2 9:29 4 24:17 2 18:34 4 10:04 8 18:06 3

2:07:49 3 3 8 姫路市 中島  怜利 F(3) 北野  開平(3) 林田  蒼生(3) 境    勇樹(2) 白髭  一生(3) 寺本  京介(3) 山口    修

29:17 4 47:16 4 56:26 1 1:21:45 3 1:40:19 4 1:49:52 4 2:07:49 3
29:17 2 17:59 6 9:10 1 25:19 7 18:34 4 9:33 3 17:57 2

2:09:20 4 5 9 西宮市 廣    佳樹(4) 川田    信(2) 杉谷  蒼天(3) 前田  篤志(3) 酒上真太朗(2) 前田  和摩(2) 渡辺  和也(2)

30:16 18 47:57 8 57:26 8 1:22:37 8 1:41:17 9 1:50:48 5 2:09:20 5
30:16 6 17:41 4 9:29 4 25:11 5 18:40 6 9:31 2 18:32 5

2:09:37 5 6 2 須磨区 永吉  恭理(1) 目片  将大(3) 井戸  稲勢(3) 川畑  昇大(2) 八澤  輝人(1) 中川  颯大(2) 柴田  裕平(M1)

30:41 23 47:59 10 57:58 12 1:22:59 12 1:41:22 10 1:51:43 11 2:09:37 6
30:41 9 17:18 1 9:59 9 25:01 4 18:23 3 10:21 9 17:54 1

2:09:39 6 7 6 宝塚市 今井  崇人(3) 藤谷  将希(2) 木挽  幹太(3) 新本    駿(2) 堀之内  奨(1) 髙    聖翔(3) 髙橋  侑也(3)

29:10 3 47:29 5 57:08 5 1:22:26 6 1:41:08 7 1:50:52 6 2:09:39 7
29:10 1 18:19 7 9:39 6 25:18 6 18:42 7 9:44 4 18:47 8

2:09:40 7 8 4 伊丹市 藤村  行央 熊谷  拓馬 大東  健二(2) 小野寺  陣(3) 木村  哲也 松木  拓馬(3) 瀬口  啓太

29:28 9 47:07 2 56:59 4 1:22:22 5 1:40:44 6 1:51:18 9 2:09:40 8
29:28 3 17:39 3 9:52 8 25:23 8 18:22 2 10:34 10 18:22 4

2:10:49 8 11 3 三田市 源    康介 F 永井康太郎(2) 野村    怜(2) 辻村  公佑(4) 戸倉  元輝(2) 氏原功志郎(2) 田中  優樹(2)

29:46 13 49:03 18 58:25 16 1:22:37 9 1:42:14 12 1:52:06 12 2:10:49 11

29:46 5 19:17 10 9:22 3 24:12 1 19:37 9 9:52 5 18:43 7
2:14:19 9 19 7 西脇市 藤井  利哉(1) 庭月野颯太(3) 高瀬  諒真(2) 原塚  達巳(2) 大山  涼介(1) 藤井  一憲(2) 京谷  晃生(2)

30:33 20 49:06 21 59:14 20 1:25:31 21 1:45:18 20 1:55:11 20 2:14:19 19

30:33 7 18:33 8 10:08 10 26:17 9 19:47 10 9:53 6 19:08 9
2:16:30 10 26 10 西区 上仮屋雄太(1) 上野  拓海(3) 凪  恒之介(2) 賀集  慧大(4) 四方  和志(2) 多鹿  優里(2) 吉本  優成(2)

32:05 36 50:38 26 1:00:18 26 1:27:37 30 1:46:48 28 1:56:48 26 2:16:30 26

32:05 10 18:33 8 9:40 7 27:19 10 19:11 8 10:00 7 19:42 10

2:08:34 1 4 14 加古川市 寺前  友喜(2) 藤本  珠輝(3) 長嶋  幸宝(2) 籔下  響大 F 谷本  勇陽(3) 小野  貴斗(3) 甲斐  将樹

30:39 21 47:58 9 56:52 3 1:21:43 2 1:40:02 3 1:49:40 3 2:08:34 4
30:39 9 17:19 1 8:54 1 24:51 3 18:19 2 9:38 2 18:54 3

2:09:49 2 9 20 垂水区 矢野  郁人(2) 橋本  大輝(1) 前田  涼太(2) 水金  大亮(2) 瀬沢  瑛洋(2) 小林  誉昇(2) 大畠  拓馬(1)

29:19 5 47:39 7 57:31 9 1:22:36 7 1:41:13 8 1:51:04 7 2:09:49 9
29:19 2 18:20 5 9:52 4 25:05 4 18:37 4 9:51 3 18:45 1

2:10:49 3 10 11 高砂市 井上  大輝(1) 益田賢太朗 F 岡村  和真(2) 喜多村  慧(1) 釜谷  直樹(4) 横手  一輝(2) 細尾  卓人(2)

30:11 16 48:01 11 58:08 13 1:22:56 10 1:40:40 5 1:51:05 8 2:10:49 10

30:11 8 17:50 2 10:07 8 24:48 2 17:44 1 10:25 8 19:44 7
2:11:11 4 12 18 三木市 永信  明人 F 上村  亮太(2) 北村  拓斗(3) 出口  航輝(1) 吉井  来斗(2) 山本  弥輝(1) 安藤  優馬(1)

29:09 2 47:15 3 57:09 6 1:22:59 11 1:41:26 11 1:51:27 10 2:11:11 12

29:09 1 18:06 3 9:54 5 25:50 7 18:27 3 10:01 5 19:44 7
2:12:31 5 13 19 東灘区 宮本  甲斐 F 大前  晃一(3) 櫻田  涼太(3) 藤本    啓(3) 生田  怜大(1) 杉浦  知寛(3) 古満    敬(1)

29:59 14 49:06 20 58:28 17 1:24:29 16 1:43:38 15 1:53:33 14 2:12:31 13

29:59 6 19:07 7 9:22 3 26:01 9 19:09 5 9:55 4 18:58 4
2:13:02 6 14 12 川西市 谷原  先嘉 F 松下  裕介(2) 芝    秀介(3) 西村  和真(2) 高橋    耀(1) 高尾    蓮(2) 道田  勇樹(1)

29:27 8 48:11 12 57:32 10 1:23:20 13 1:43:22 14 1:53:33 15 2:13:02 14

29:27 4 18:44 6 9:21 2 25:48 6 20:02 9 10:11 7 19:29 5
2:14:13 7 18 16 神崎郡 岡本  哲平 川端  拳史(2) 湯河  龍平(3) 原田  和輝 F(2) 湯河虎太郎(2) 湯河  獅子(1) 古川  大夢(2)

30:08 15 48:24 13 58:46 19 1:24:19 15 1:43:58 18 1:54:32 18 2:14:13 18

30:08 7 18:16 4 10:22 10 25:33 5 19:39 6 10:34 9 19:41 6
2:14:54 8 20 15 尼崎市 米田  大輝 F 吉田  圭太(2) 黒葛野瑞希(3) 松浦凜太郎(3) 川上  颯大(2) 山下  慶馬(2) 則岡  颯太(1)

29:21 6 48:46 17 58:44 18 1:25:43 22 1:45:25 21 1:54:59 19 2:14:54 20

29:21 3 19:25 8 9:58 7 26:59 10 19:42 7 9:34 1 19:55 9
2:15:22 9 22 13 小野市 山本  大志 F 河合  瑛希(1) 吉田  光希(3) 稲田  拓真(1) 藤城  凌聖(3) 末廣  良太(3) 竹村  真一

31:58 34 51:36 34 1:01:32 31 1:26:15 23 1:45:57 22 1:56:31 23 2:15:22 22

31:58 10 19:38 10 9:56 6 24:43 1 19:42 7 10:34 9 18:51 2
2:16:18 10 25 17 赤穂郡 中谷  圭佑 F 丸山  翔平 葛西  央明(3) 西山  隆将(1) 鈴木清太郎(1) 山田  翔太(2) 高原理玖斗(2)

29:35 10 49:12 22 59:22 21 1:25:22 20 1:45:59 23 1:56:08 22 2:16:18 25

29:35 5 19:37 9 10:10 9 26:00 8 20:37 10 10:09 6 20:10 10

1部

2部



男子 第73回兵庫県郡市区対抗駅伝競走大会 平成31年2月3日　加古川河川敷

部門 総合タイム 順位 総合順位 No チーム名 1区 2区 3区 4区 5区 6区 7区

2:13:11 1 15 23 明石市 下川  和樹(4) 藤井  拓輝(1) 岩﨑  勇斗(3) 飯塚  達也(2) 河野  脩司(4) 板谷  和磨(3) 横田  吏功(2)

30:29 19 49:05 19 58:22 15 1:24:34 17 1:43:45 16 1:53:38 16 2:13:11 15

30:29 4 18:36 2 9:17 1 26:12 1 19:11 1 9:53 2 19:33 3
2:13:30 2 17 22 洲本市 坂東  悠汰(4) 磯口  良輔 德田  天馬(3) 片井  宏哉(3) 齊藤  和紀(2) 清水  敬晶(3) 幸田  啓寿(2)

29:02 1 47:35 6 57:17 7 1:23:29 14 1:43:01 13 1:53:07 13 2:13:30 17

29:02 1 18:33 1 9:42 4 26:12 1 19:32 4 10:06 4 20:23 6
2:15:00 3 21 29 豊岡市 中川    剛 F 斉藤    諒(3) 藤井  空大(3) 橋本  有貴 岸本  一輝(2) 岡田  颯星(2) 中尾  祐太(2)

29:22 7 48:34 14 58:19 14 1:25:12 19 1:45:02 19 1:55:32 21 2:15:00 21

29:22 2 19:12 6 9:45 6 26:53 7 19:50 6 10:30 6 19:28 2
2:16:07 4 24 26 中央区 鶴﨑  駿斗(1) 戸津川  輝(2) 坂本  一馬(1) 白玖  侑也(2) 濱崎  裕斗(1) 斎藤  優人(2) 大﨑聖太郎(2)

31:33 32 50:33 25 1:00:25 27 1:27:02 27 1:46:14 24 1:56:44 25 2:16:07 24

31:33 7 19:00 3 9:52 7 26:37 4 19:12 2 10:30 6 19:23 1
2:17:04 5 27 27 淡路市 原田  裕作(4) 杉浦  航輝(2) 田中  陽丞(2) 山内  裕仁(2) 高田  龍馬(2) 打越  路倭(1) 浦上  侑歩(1)

30:16 17 49:24 23 59:39 23 1:26:16 24 1:46:16 25 1:57:02 28 2:17:04 27

30:16 3 19:08 5 10:15 9 26:37 4 20:00 7 10:46 9 20:02 4
2:17:33 6 29 24 篠山市 長尾  健斗(3) 井上  瑞貴(2) 塩田  大空(2) 楠田  貴幸(1) 三宅  大和(2) 小田  伊織(2) 長尾  陽平(1)

31:17 27 50:46 28 1:00:17 25 1:26:38 25 1:46:21 26 1:56:43 24 2:17:33 29

31:17 6 19:29 7 9:31 2 26:21 3 19:43 5 10:22 5 20:50 8
2:19:24 7 31 25 加東市 福永  恭平(3) 岩崎    涼(M1) 井上    藍(3) 桒田  皓成(2) 河村  旬哉 松本  卓也(1) 片山  直輝(1)

31:09 26 51:04 30 1:00:47 30 1:29:23 36 1:48:38 30 1:59:09 31 2:19:24 31

31:09 5 19:55 8 9:43 5 28:36 9 19:15 3 10:31 8 20:15 5
2:19:42 8 32 21 たつの市 清水  丈詩(2) 亀田仁一路(2) 石田  翔真(3) 鶴田  慈英(2) 石井  拓海(2) 植月  俊太(2) 松吉  蒼馬(2)

33:23 42 52:28 38 1:02:23 37 1:29:04 34 1:49:14 33 1:59:17 32 2:19:42 32

33:23 10 19:05 4 9:55 8 26:41 6 20:10 8 10:03 3 20:25 7
2:25:04 9 40 28 川辺郡 湯本    樹 F(1) 髙松  航太(2) 杉田  仁平(3) 山本  泰輔 山本  昌滉(2) 志方  英輝(2) 中植  聖大(1)

31:37 33 52:10 37 1:01:48 33 1:32:16 39 1:54:23 40 2:04:09 39 2:25:04 40

31:37 8 20:33 9 9:38 3 30:28 10 22:07 10 9:46 1 20:55 9
2:25:30 10 41 30 灘区 松井  悠真(2) 宮本  一輝(3) 多喜田和磨(2) 蔭山  慶樹(2) 筒井  涼太(1) 笹岡    樹(2) 松本    怜(2)

33:02 40 54:13 42 1:04:47 41 1:33:04 40 1:53:40 39 2:04:33 40 2:25:30 41

33:02 9 21:11 10 10:34 10 28:17 8 20:36 9 10:53 10 20:57 10

2:13:23 1 16 32 兵庫区 藤井  啓介 F 鮫島  英資 丸岡  良伍(2) 北川  一樹(1) 阿賀  康生 岩﨑  壮真(2) 横川  和輝(1)

29:44 12 48:45 16 59:26 22 1:24:54 18 1:43:54 17 1:54:02 17 2:13:23 16

29:44 1 19:01 1 10:41 12 25:28 1 19:00 1 10:08 3 19:21 2
2:15:26 2 23 31 加西市 岡田  明應 F 吉田凛大朗(1) 宮崎    聡(2) 植田    樹(3) 河瀬  基希(2) 高橋  大地(2) 松尾  凌和(3)

30:44 24 49:47 24 1:00:13 24 1:26:41 26 1:46:37 27 1:56:59 27 2:15:26 23

30:44 2 19:03 2 10:26 8 26:28 3 19:56 4 10:22 4 18:27 1
2:17:05 3 28 37 揖保郡 西山  和範 中川  隼一(2) 天満    陸(3) 寺谷  壮汰(1) 山内  貴浩(2) 冨永  夢人(3) 寺谷  光汰(1)

31:19 28 50:42 27 1:00:36 28 1:27:21 28 1:47:40 29 1:57:37 29 2:17:05 28

31:19 4 19:23 4 9:54 3 26:45 6 20:19 5 9:57 2 19:28 3
2:18:59 4 30 35 丹波市 堂本  将希 F(2) 田中  悠世(2) 青木  蓮斗(3) 白髭  一翔(1) 古川  涼介(1) 婦木  拓実(3) 村上  天城(2)

32:28 37 52:09 36 1:02:00 35 1:28:39 31 1:49:17 34 1:59:03 30 2:18:59 30

32:28 9 19:41 5 9:51 2 26:39 4 20:38 6 9:46 1 19:56 6
2:19:55 5 33 40 相生市 藪本  海仁(1) 木本  悠翔(2) 川村  智哉(3) 森崎  拓海 F(4) 備生  智人(1) 田中  逸人(2) 門重  来星(2)

31:29 29 51:18 31 1:00:36 29 1:27:32 29 1:48:42 31 2:00:05 34 2:19:55 33

31:29 5 19:49 7 9:18 1 26:56 7 21:10 9 11:23 13 19:50 5
2:20:14 6 34 36 赤穂市 中島    蒼(3) 栗林  邦宜(3) 藤本  波児(2) 森川  隼成(2) 谷    颯人(2) 上荷  遼大(2) 有田  優也(2)

31:59 35 51:45 35 1:02:02 36 1:29:46 38 1:49:20 35 2:00:05 33 2:20:14 34

31:59 8 19:46 6 10:17 6 27:44 10 19:34 3 10:45 8 20:09 8
2:21:00 7 35 45 長田区 佐々木太一(2) 福嶋  明大(1) 竹中  聖波(2) 黒澤  匡喜(1) 田尻慎之介(1) 山田  翔真(1) 横谷  陸哉(2)

31:32 31 50:47 29 1:02:40 38 1:29:20 35 1:48:49 32 2:01:31 37 2:21:00 35

31:32 7 19:15 3 11:53 15 26:40 5 19:29 2 12:42 15 19:29 4
2:21:22 8 36 43 芦屋市 行場  竹彦 宮本  匡史 大谷  尚慶(2) 宮本  武史 大西真一郎 塩見  征也(2) 市井  禎人

31:29 30 51:23 33 1:01:58 34 1:29:30 37 1:50:13 37 2:01:03 36 2:21:22 36

31:29 6 19:54 8 10:35 10 27:32 9 20:43 7 10:50 9 20:19 9
2:22:04 9 37 44 宍粟市 小阪  竜也 F(3) 田路  健人(1) 山内  一宏(3) 三木  皓太(3) 若林  大翔(1) 石井翔太郎(3) 矢野  翔太(2)

30:55 25 51:22 32 1:01:38 32 1:28:39 32 1:50:06 36 2:00:39 35 2:22:04 37

30:55 3 20:27 9 10:16 5 27:01 8 21:27 12 10:33 6 21:25 11

2:24:49 10 38 39 養父市 小林  毅司 松原  晃人 廣瀬  創大(2) 竹山  朝陽 F(3) 谷口  真貴(1) 羽渕  颯馬(2) 久田  英治(2)

32:28 38 53:19 39 1:03:30 39 1:29:00 33 1:50:26 38 2:02:05 38 2:24:49 38

32:28 10 20:51 10 10:11 4 25:30 2 21:26 11 11:39 14 22:44 14

3部

4部



男子 第73回兵庫県郡市区対抗駅伝競走大会 平成31年2月3日　加古川河川敷

部門 総合タイム 順位 総合順位 No チーム名 1区 2区 3区 4区 5区 6区 7区

2:24:50 11 39 41 美方郡 中井  啓太 F(3) 牧谷  亮希(2) 南垣  斗磨(3) 田渕  健太 松本  哲汰(1) 福井    峻(2) 山田健太郎(2)

33:14 41 54:09 41 1:04:36 40 1:33:08 41 1:54:32 41 2:04:54 41 2:24:50 39

33:14 12 20:55 11 10:27 9 28:32 11 21:24 10 10:22 4 19:56 6
2:30:16 12 42 38 南あわじ市 松浦  之和(1) 堀  未来飛(1) 江本    秀(2) 島﨑  悠仁(2) 川端  友裕(3) 下川  裕巨(2) 細川  和暉(1)

33:34 43 56:04 43 1:06:42 43 1:36:09 42 1:57:06 42 2:08:06 42 2:30:16 42

33:34 13 22:30 14 10:38 11 29:27 13 20:57 8 11:00 10 22:10 12

2:31:19 13 43 34 多可郡 安藤  圭汰(3) 池田  雄規 眞鍋  恭丞(2) 内山  優弥(3) 金高  晴哉 杉原かつや(1) 田中  稜也

32:45 39 53:51 40 1:04:50 42 1:37:49 44 1:59:19 43 2:10:23 43 2:31:19 43

32:45 11 21:06 12 10:59 14 32:59 15 21:30 13 11:04 11 20:56 10

2:33:46 14 44 33 佐用郡 竹内  博紀 村田  愛誠(3) 福元  統哉(1) 石岡    努 坂本  昂雅(1) 平田  凱万(1) 間嶋  隆善(2)

34:48 44 56:15 44 1:07:13 44 1:37:40 43 1:59:59 44 2:11:21 44 2:33:46 44

34:48 14 21:27 13 10:58 13 30:27 14 22:19 14 11:22 12 22:25 13

- - - 42 朝来市 浅田  俊彦 松本  知樹(2) 瀬尾  大和(1) 浅田  裕行 松本  寛生(2) 武中  晴飛(2) -
35:38 45 59:26 45 1:09:44 45 1:38:55 45 2:01:15 45 2:11:50 45 - 999999999

35:38 15 23:48 15 10:18 7 29:11 12 22:20 15 10:35 7 - 999999999


